Grundejerforeningen
RESULTATOPG@RELSE

INDTAGTER
Kontingent

Nye medlemmer
Indtaegter i alt

UDGIFTER

Sct. Hans

Fastelavn

Kummer Vedligehold

Nabohjalp skilte

Generalforsamling

Honorar

Kontingent (Grundejerforeningen Greve Strand)
Hjemmeside

Udgifter i alt

Resultat

Vejfond
RESULTATOPG@RELSE

INDTAGTER
Kontingent
Kings Buffe
Indtaegter i alt

UDGIFTER

Snerydning

Vedligeholdelse

Kontingent (Grundejerforeningen Greve Strand)
Gebyr administration

Udgifteri alt

Resultat

Budget
2022

14.700

14.700

1.000
1.000
2.000
3.000
500
3.000
750
500

11.750

2.950

Budget
2022

49.000

49.000

25.000

25.000

24.000

Regnskab
2021

9.800
600

10.400

2.362

454
3.000

500

6.316

4.084

Regnskab
2021

39.200
3.500

42.700

22.785

750
300

23.835

18.865



